VITSIKU, IDA-VIRUMAA  28.SEPTEMBER 2019

ILM: + 17ᵒ

ALGUS: 12.00
	Nimi
	SÜNNI AEG
vanus
	Svk
	KUUL
	KETAS
	VASAR
	RASKUS
	ODA

	1. Ira Münter  
	55+
	L-Viru
	7.27
	15.60
	
	5.75
	13.16

	2. Bruno Münter
	60+
	L-Viru
	
	31.34
	
	
	25.82

	3. Villu Põldma
	75+
	I-Viru
	9.85
	
	
	
	

	4. Aime Luuk
	65+
	I-Viru
	6.13
	12.95
	
	5.94
	14.63

	5. Arwed Puusalu
	60+
	I-Viru
	8.52
	24.75
	
	
	

	6.Lembit Talpsepp
	65+
	Tallinn
	11.19
	38.70
	40.40
	
	

	7.Lilian Sepp
	50+
	Tallinn
	9.36
	29.38
	42.27
	12.25
	17.69

	8.Viktor Kruuse
	65+
	Narva
	10.92
	39.60
	19.10
	8.75
	33.45

	9.Lembit Zahkna
	60+
	Rapla
	10.34
	41.33
	37.31
	15.44
	23.40

	10.Raimo Sarv
	65+
	Viljandi
	9.69
	31.41
	31.56
	12.65
	15.79


	Viievõistlus 3 katset
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nimi
	VANUS
	Svk
	VASAR
	KUUL
	KETAS
	ODA
	RASKUS
	punkte

	1.Priit Uring
	75+
	Tallinn
	25.84
	8.93
	24.40
	19.69
	9.57
	2707

	2.Lilian Sepp
	50+
	Tallinn
	42.14
	9.36
	29.38
	17.69
	12.25
	3416

	3.Viktor Kruuse
	65+
	Narva
	19.10
	10.92
	39.60
	32.64
	8.75
	2928

	4.Lembit Zahkna
	60+
	Rapla
	37.31
	10.34
	39.97
	23.40
	15.44
	3173

	5.Raimo Sarv
	65+
	Viljandi
	31.20
	7.39
	31.41
	15.79
	12.65
	2599


Peakohtunik: Tiia Krutob
Sekretär: Igor Põldma
